
UP

UP

BROADCAST

MEETING

ROOM 2A

SERVICE CORRIDOR

PREP. AREA

SERVICE CORRIDOR

MEN'S

STAIR

2

PREFUNCTION

SOUTH

STAIR

3

VEST.

PREFUNCTION

TERRACE

ELEV ELEV

COAT

CHECK

GUEST

ELEVATOR

LOBBY

BOH

BOH

CIRCULATION

A/V

STORAGE

PREP.AREAPREP

AREA

ELEVELEV

ELEV

ELEV

A/V

STORAGE

JANITOR

GRAND

E

BANQUET

KITCHEN

FREIGHT

ELEVATORS

10'

GRAND E 

CONFERENCE

12' 12'

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

NETWORKING

AREA

72" TABLE

W/10 CHAIRS

72" TABLE

W/10 CHAIRS

72" TABLE

W/10 CHAIRS

72" TABLE

W/10 CHAIRS

LUNCH

Inventory as of 08/25/2021

Dimension

8'x10'

Si]e

80

Totals:

Qty

20

20

STFt

1,600

1,600
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BOOTH COUNT
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AM PETROLEUM INST STORAGE TANK CONF

10/11/21, 10/14/21
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Robyn Will
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By:

Project #: 

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:
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Disclaimer - Every effort has been made to

ensure the accuracy of all information

contained on this floor plan. However, no

warranties, either expressed of implied, are

made with respect to this floor plan. If the

location of building columns, utilities or other

architectural components of the facility is a

consideration in the construction or usage of

an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the

exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to

verify all dimension and locations.
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